forest, at their cost, and the user agency to furnish an undertaking for the

further maintenance of the chin link fencing as the responsibility lies with

user agency for its further maintenance during the project diversion

period.

As per the condition (d), the User Agency is requested to pay revised

amount of Rs.7,33,387 l- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Thirty three thousand and

Three hundred and eighty seven only) towards the Net present Value for

0.8514 Ha of Forest land diverted in Erumaivettipalayam Reserved Forest.

The amount shall be deposited to CAMPA account by generating online

challan for making payment through e- portal (https://parivesh.nic.in)